Appetizer

Parma Ham with Melon

E R KHRACER K

Caesar Salad with Smoked Salmon

SR D ERECE =30

Chicken Wing withHoney Mustard
ERET AR
Sauteed Wild Mushroom

with Black Truffle &
BIABWEE
Soup

Soup of\the Day
IHEEE S

Dessert

French Patisserie

JET e B o

Fresh Fruit Platter

: A la Carte Menu

$108

$98

$98

$98

$58

$68

548

Main Course

Panfried US Sirloin with Gravy
served with Potatoes & Grilled Vegetables
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Braised Lamb Shank with Red Wine
served with Potatoes & Grilled Vegetables
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Panfried Salmon with Tomato Salsa
served with Asparagus & Guacamole

BERI= A ECE DA B A RS
Grilled Spring Chicken with Mashed Potato
& Grilled Seasonal Vegetables
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Side dish: Creamy Spinach/ Truffle Mashed
Potatoes/ French Fries

Aise: SRR MBEE/ JFEF
Pasta & Risotto

Risotto with Whole Lobster Tail

JFE R B AR

Ink Pasta with Shrimp in Spicy Tomato
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Spaghetti Carbonara

RHEEH

Spaghetti with Pesto Sauce 7
TR EY =
Risotto with Porcini N
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$228

$228

$198

$188

$58

$198

$138

$138

$128

$128




